goog

goboooooozo700b00O0cb0OOOooOoDOOobOOn
gooooooooooooooooooobobooOoo
gobzeo7rOOOoooOooooboboooooboOobOoOon
gboobooobooobooboooobooboobooooo
goboobooboooooobooooboo

oooooooooooo
gobooobooooooooooseooooboonoozO
gbooboooooooboooboobooboooboooooon
gbooobooooobooooboooboobooooboooogon
gobooooobczoordobooobcooooooooboo
oooooooooo
gooooooooooboboolesoooobobo
20050 RoOGO O OO OOOOOODODOOOOOOODOO

oooo
ooooooooooooooyzscoooooooog
gboobdbziobooboooboooooooobooooo
goooo0oooo0osx410o00o0oo0ooboooooDn
gobobogogor7coooboz2z7rooobooooon
goiooooooooOod
gobooobzesoobooooooboonone23nbod
gbobOo4200000000030000000000
goboooooboooboOooobbooooOo3120000
gbowr/ooogoooesoooooooooooon
goz300oobooo1r3nooooboogn

oooo
goooooooooooooooooooboobooOoo
gobooooon20o0o0ooboooooOoooo
2800000000000000060000OO00OO
gboooo4bO0OUODOOOOOOUOOUOODOA4ATIA
ooooooomoooooooooooooooboooo
gooooboooboooooooboooooooossod
oooo

oooo
gooooooocooooooooooooooooboo
gooooobooooooooooooooooooDoobo

ERINA REPORT Vol. 76 2007 JULY

goosse0 00000000 O0O0OO0DOODOeL500
gboovizo0gooogoodes000boo491000000
alo00oooooooobood
ooooooooooo4poomoogsoooooboobo
ooboobooooboobooeconononoonOO44000
001230000340 0000000000000000
goboobooobooeloooboooozoeet 0000 OO0
obooooooocboooooOoocbOOoboOooooboooo
ooboooooboobi1z2000000O000oOOboO
oosr4d000000O000020000000
gbooobooobooboooooooboobooboo
gbooobooboo3r@340boooonooomuelnd
gOos2000b0b440000COOODOOOOOOOOO
o740 0000000O0COOOOOOOODOO 145900
ooooooooozrobogoooorooonooong
poesgoooooooooon

oooooooooooooo
go0700000C0O000O0OOCOOOOODOOOGOOO
oooooobooooooooooooooooooobooo
ooooO0ooOoobDOoboOooOoNbDSODOObDOobOOooDO
oooo
oNDSOOOOOooooooooooobooooood
obooobobooooooobooboobzezzi0dbbCi20000
oobOoOoecoCDOOODOOOOOOOOOODODODO
oOobOo0obO0obOoOookooooooooooonooo
ooooooooooOoooooooOoooooon
oooooooooooooooooooooooboOoo
oooooooooooooooobocooooooobOoo
ooooooboooooooooooooooooDoobOoo
ooooooooooooooooboooooon
gl1o0oooooooooooooooog
g20gooooooooooooooboogod
o3goooooboooboooOoOoooOoOoboOoOoooo
O
g40NDSOOOODOOOOOOO
05000000000
gboooobooobooooooooooooooooa
NDSOOOOOoooooooocobooooooooo
oooo

OERINADODOOODOOOOOOOODOOOOODOOO

20030 20040

20050

20070

20060 *

oo oo oa ooooo
GDP O OOO0O0O00O000O0 55 10.7 O 8.4 - -
ooooooooooooood O 10.8 A42 9.1 9.3 8.3 155 11.2
0000000000000000000 4.7 11 9.5 O 4.2 5.4 5.9 5.9
000000000 33.3 35.6 32.9 32.9 31.6 318 32.2 32.2

000000000000000000

1168

1,209.00

1,221.00

1,165.00

1,166.00

1,164.00

1,165.00

1,165.00

0oo0o0oooousoon

A185.1

A1514

A119.4

39.6

53

2.8

A335

22.1

oooooousooo

615.9

869.7

1,064.90

1,528.80

167.7

106.5

97.1

371.2

oooooousooo

801

1,021.10

1,184.30

1,489.20

1147

103.7

130.6

349.1

ooooo0oooooooooo

A61.9

A39.4

73.3

1245

743

8.3

A99

72.8

00o00000000000D0

7,504.10

9,169.30

10,267.10

9,692.70

2,384.90

ooo0oo0oo0oooooooo

7,253.30

8,878.10

9,947.70

9,225.60

821.5

688.2

689.4

2,199.10

ooooooooo

1,324.30

291.7

677.2

476.4

7.9

12.3

26.6

46.8

*|Ooo

OooboOoo00ooO0O00000000000O0MO000000000000




